
Subject Board Code Max 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Art & Design AQA 8201 480 403 371 340 303 266 230 166 103 40

Art & Design: 3D Design AQA 8205 480 403 371 340 303 266 230 166 103 40

A&D: 3D Design (Graphics) EDXL 1TD0 180 148 135 123 106 90 74 53 32 11

A&D: Textile Design EDXL 1TE0 180 148 135 123 106 90 74 53 32 11

Biology EDXL 1BI0H 200 167 155 144 124 104 84 74

Business AQA 8132 180 131 122 114 102 90 78 57 36 15

Chemistry EDXL 1CH0H 200 161 144 128 106 84 62 51

Computer Science AQA 8525B 180 155 142 130 111 92 74 55 36 18

Dance AQA 8236 400 334 309 284 252 221 190 146 102 58

Design & Technology: Metals EDXL 1DT0A 200 150 136 123 108 93 78 57 36 16

Design & Technology: Timbers EDXL 1DT0F 200 146 132 119 104 89 75 54 33 13

Drama WJEC C690QS 300 275 262 250 229 208 188 143 99 55

English Language AQA 8700 160 119 109 100 91 82 73 54 35 16

English Literature AQA 8702 160 136 122 108 92 77 62 46 30 15

Food Preparation & Nutrition AQA 8585 200 169 155 142 126 110 95 71 47 23

French (Foundation) AQA 8658F 240 163 151 108 66 24

French (Higher) AQA 8658H 240 205 182 159 144 129 114 106

Further Maths AQA 8365 160 141 127 113 95 78 69

Geography AQA 8035 252 199 180 161 142 124 106 77 48 20

German (Foundation) AQA 8668F 240 178 159 114 69 24

German (Higher) AQA 8668H 240 205 184 163 144 126 108 99

History AQA 8145HL 168 124 111 98 86 74 62 44 27 10

Latin WJEC C990PB 200 172 157 143 127 111 95 74 54 34

Maths (Foundation) EDXL 1MA1F 240 175 144 105 67 29

Maths (Higher) EDXL 1MA1H 240 217 186 156 121 87 53 36

Music WJEC C660QS 240 202 189 176 160 145 130 104 78 52

Physical Education AQA 8582 260 215 202 190 174 158 142 107 73 39

Physics EDXL 1PH0H 200 161 145 130 110 90 71 61

Religious Studies AQA 8062MA 204 170 158 146 130 114 99 73 47 22

Spanish (Foundation) AQA 8698F 240 163 146 105 64 24

Spanish (Higher) AQA 8698H 240 203 179 155 139 124 109 101

Max 5-5 5-4 4-4 4-3 3-3 3-2 2-2 2-1 1-1

360 215 194 174 151 128 105 82 59 37

Max 9-9 9-8 8-8 8-7 7-7 7-6 6-6 6-5 5-5

284 269 255 241 227 207 187 167 147

5-4 4-4 4-3

127 107 97

Max *2 D2 M2 P2 D1 M1 P1

200 180 160 140 120 100 80 60
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360

Combined Science (Foundation) EDXL 1SC0F

Combined Science (Higher) EDXL 1SC0H


